
Fbrest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 51375703

ALPHAWOLF

cKT225W-L-76

GK2003695

sZT2CKLB6M2003695

HEROLD CAMPER SALES INC

1806 WEST 2ND
INDIANOLA. IA 50125
USA

SLATE

6010&2

6081

6760-18

60607

2105-2

RVIA

FREIGHT

PDP

TOLLS

STATE DECOR

WEATHER GUARD PACKAGE

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

LIMITED PACKAGE

JUICE PACK

FIREPLACE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1.00

'1.00

1.00

1,00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

'1.00

1.00

$2,7t2.80

$1,&7.20

$3,625.00

$578.55

$362.50

$0.00

$820.00

$180.00

$42.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTATIED BY

DEAIER. FOREST RIVER, lr{C. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CI-I,ANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WTHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


